
Pl. PosSe Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.

10km
1. 1. 171 MASIERO, ANDREA VC071 AMATORI SPORT ASD SM40 1. 0:42:51 4:17 --
2. 2. 1116 CLERICI, GABRIELE NO007 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO SM40 2. 0:43:00 4:18 +09
3. 3. 406 GEMELLI, GABRIELE SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO SM40 3. 0:44:34 4:27 +1:43
4. 1. 170 CERLINI, CHIARA A. S. D. BOGNANCO SF40 1. 0:46:50 4:41 +3:59
FC FC 410 THOREN, ARINA Svezia SF50 0:48:46 4:52 +5:55
5. 4. 117 LANINO, MATTEO VB040 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA SM35 1. 0:48:57 4:53 +6:06
6. 5. 68 TURCHETTI, GABRIELE FIDAL RUNCARD SM 1. 0:49:47 4:58 +6:56
7. 6. 1119 MAURI, MASSIMILIANO A.L.S. CREMELLA SM55 1. 0:50:37 5:03 +7:46
8. 7. 169 MORANDI, GIOVANNI A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO SM55 2. 0:51:52 5:11 +9:01
FC FC 151 DARCEL, FREDERIC FRANCIA SM50 0:55:40 5:34 +12:49
FC FC 409 STRICKLAND, OLIVIA Regno Unito SF 0:56:01 5:36 +13:10
9. 2. 405 FORTUNATO, MARIA A.S.D.  LA FENICE SF55 1. 0:57:21 5:44 +14:30

10. 8. 66 TIRELLI, LUCA FIDAL RUNCARD SM40 4. 0:58:00 5:48 +15:09
11. 9. 173 PEDRONI, FABRIZIO VA661 SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS SM40 5. 0:59:43 5:58 +16:52
12. 10. 14 CAMILLERI, MATTIA FIDAL RUNCARD SM40 6. 0:59:48 5:58 +16:57
FC FC 402 CORSCADDEN, SARAH Irlanda SF 1:03:03 6:18 +20:12
13. 11. 50001 MIOTTO, FABIO FIDAL RUNCARD SM55 3. 1:03:10 6:19 +20:19
14. 3. 172 RAGAZZI, BARBARA FIDAL RUNCARD SF35 1. 1:04:15 6:25 +21:24
FC FC 403 DARCEL, TINA Svezia SF50 1:09:33 6:57 +26:42
15. 4. 19 CUOMO, DONATELLA Atletica Vaticana SF60 1. 1:10:04 7:00 +27:13
FC FC 53 PURSWANI, CHANDNI India SF 1:10:19 7:01 +27:28
FC FC 166 GARCIA, PRISCILLA Brasile SF40 1:12:51 7:17 +30:00
16. 12. 407 MERLI, MARCO NAZARENO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 1. 1:20:57 8:05 +38:06
17. 5. 401 CARLINI, VALENTINA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI SF55 2. 1:28:04 8:48 +45:13
18. 6. 404 FIORE, ALBAROSA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO SF65 1. 1:28:56 8:53 +46:05
19. 13. 445 GEMMA, LORENZO G.P. AVIS FORLI SM70 1. 1:28:56 8:53 +46:05
20. 14. 168 PASTORE, LORENZO NO069 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM SM35 2. 1:48:59 10:53 +1:06:08
21. 7. 93 BERTACCINI, BIANCA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SF75 1. 1:50:43 11:04 +1:07:52
FC FC 480 O' HAGAN, COLLETTE IRELAN SF75 1:51:12 11:07 +1:08:21
FC FC 440 FIONNUALA, O'MARA Finlandia SF60 1:51:12 11:07 +1:08:21
FC FC 1105 HARWOOD, CHARLIE Regno Unito SF40 2:33:13 15:19 +1:50:22
FC FC 1038 EICHNER, SIGRID Germania SF80 2:48:32 16:51 +2:05:41
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